
City of Chatsworth, GA
PO BOX 516
CHATSWORTH GA 30705
(706) 695-2834

2024
Property Tax Bill

Property Owner/Location/Description Fair Market Value Taxable Value

F & G TOOL BARN, LLC
      428 S 3RD AVE 164,200 123,150

02 - CITY OF CHATSWORTH 241767

Tax District Bill #Parcel ID

0049B  256

   Levies Taxable Value Exemptions Net Assessment Tax Rate Net Tax- = X =

CITY OF CHATSWORTH 123,150 0 123,150 4.0200000000 $495.07

Current Year Tax
Interest

Other Amounts Due
Total Due

$495.07
$20.79
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$515.86

Due Date 12/19/2024

Payments Received

Penalty
Other Fees

Tax Bills are not automatically sent to mortgage companies; therefore, if your taxes are paid
through escrow, please forward this bill to your mortgage company. Late payments are
subject to  penalty and accumulative Interest if not paid by the due date.

Exemptions:

PO BOX 516
CHATSWORTH GA 30705

City Hall Hours:   Monday - Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
For questions or informaton call 706-422-3001 or
706-422-3002 Bill#:

Amount Due:

Due Date:
241767

$515.86

12/19/2024

AMOUNT PAID

F & G TOOL BARN, LLC
428 S THIRD AVE
CHATSWORTH, GA 30705

City of Chatsworth, GA

City of Chatsworth, GA
PO BOX 516
CHATSWORTH GA 30705

Parcel ID: 0049B  256


