



City of Chatsworth, GA
PO BOX 516
CHATSWORTH GA 30705
(706) 695-2834

**2024
Property Tax Bill**

Parcel ID	Tax District	Bill #			
0049B 256	02 - CITY OF CHATSWORTH	241767			
Property Owner/Location/Description			Fair Market Value	Taxable Value	
F & G TOOL BARN, LLC 428 S 3RD AVE			164,200	123,150	
Levies	Taxable Value	-	Exemptions	=	Net Assessment X Tax Rate = Net Tax
CITY OF CHATSWORTH	123,150		0	123,150	4.0200000000 \$495.07

Exemptions:

Tax Bills are not automatically sent to mortgage companies; therefore, if your taxes are paid through escrow, please forward this bill to your mortgage company. Late payments are subject to penalty and accumulative Interest if not paid by the due date.

Current Year Tax	\$495.07
Interest	\$20.79
Penalty	\$0.00
Other Fees	\$0.00
Payments Received	\$0.00
Other Amounts Due	\$0.00
Total Due	\$515.86
Due Date	12/19/2024

City of Chatsworth, GA
PO BOX 516
CHATSWORTH GA 30705

City Hall Hours: Monday - Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
For questions or information call 706-422-3001 or
706-422-3002

Parcel ID: 0049B 256
Amount Due: \$515.86
Bill#: 241767
Due Date: 12/19/2024

AMOUNT PAID

F & G TOOL BARN, LLC
428 S THIRD AVE
CHATSWORTH, GA 30705

City of Chatsworth, GA
PO BOX 516
CHATSWORTH GA 30705